Kuhbonbon Vegan Caramel 7509

Nutrition information

Pro 100 g Pro Portion (12 g)
energy value 1797,0 kj energy value
energy value 426,0 kcal energy value
fat 12,09 fat
of which saturates 8,1g of which saturates
carbohydrate 75,049 carbohydrate
of which sugars 54,09 of which sugars
protein 3,89 protein
salt 0,3g salt

Allergens

Label

Ingredients

Distributor

Country of origin

215,6 kj
51,1 kcal
1449
1,09
90g
6,59
0,59
0,0g



